
 

2019 Heron Lakes Spring Match Play 
Tournament Participants  

 

Name Home Club Contact Information Index 

Aaron Hakala Fred Meyer aaronjhakala@gmail.com 3.2 
Alex Jimenez Eclub Yakima al12jz@yahoo.com 16.8 

Andy Borgerding Heron Lakes andymankato@yahoo.com 2.6 
Andrew Mechow Heron Lakes andrewmechow@gmail.com 9.5 

Anthony Slagle NWGG ajslagle2@yahoo.com 9.0 
Chad Dias NWGG chaddias@gmail.com 12.2 

Dan Thompson Heron Lakes majordant@gmail.com 12.7 

Dave Wrast OGA Metro dave.wrast@comcast.net 9.5 
Dick Cherry Heron Lakes 4dickcherry@gmail.com 10.7 

Don Backman Heron Lakes backmandon@gmail.com 14.9 
Ed Biles Heron Lakes e.biles@comcast.net 11.2 

George Chunn Lewis River backseat@pacbell.net 21.1 

Jake Fry Heron Lakes jfreyorcpa@gmail.com 7.8 
Jerome Gomez Heron Lakes jgomez@lsnetworks.net 13.4 

Jesse Cheng Columbia Edgewater jesse.n.cheng@gmail.com 5.0 
John Darke Fred Meyer johndarke1000@gmail.com 11.1 

Joseph Telafici NWGG feech@feech.com 10.8 
Kelley Slayton NWGG rocky_martell@yahoo.com 9.8 

Ken Malmin Pumpkin kmalmin@msn.com 15.6 

Kevin Parker Heron Lakes kevinp1960@hotmail.com 23.7 
Kurt Snyder Heron Lakes kurtandbrenda@comcast.net 5.8 

Lance Erz NWGG lanceerz@yahoo.com 12.2 
Mark Herndon OGA Metro mherndon880@gmail.com 5.3 

Matt Henjum Heron Lakes m.henjum@gmail.com 9.4 

Mike Luzod Heron Lakes mikeluzod@yahoo.com 5.4 
Peter  Howe Columbia Edgewater peter@tristarpnw.com 7.3 

Sawyur Headings OGA Uclub headings@oregonstate.edu 2.0 
Stephen Pirkl NWGG svpirkl25@yahoo.com 22.5 

Steve Nieman Heron Lakes stevenieman@mac.com 14.4 
Tim Kraus Heron Lakes timk@duckdelivery.com 10.0 

Tim Moloney NWGG timmoloney@msn.com 12.6 

Tim Libby Mint Valley rotarybone@yahoo.com 15.1 
 

Heron Lakes Tournament Director: 
BJ Swearer bjswearer@kempersports.com 

*Players will receive 80% of Course Handicap, based on course played* 
*By default, play is from the Blue Tees (~6200yds) on the Great Blue course*  
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